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5th Jan: Ancienct Greece Day TBC

Monday - Thursday 26th February: L1 and L2 
Bikeability

Friday 2nd February: PTA Popcorn & PJ night 
for  YR & KS1

Friday 9th February: PTA Popcorn & PJ night for  
KS2

Ancient Greece parent event TBC

Friday 24th May: PTA May Fayre 4  - 6pm
History Trip (Shang Dynasty) to Compton 

Verney

Thursday 27th June: KS2 discos (PTA)
Friday 5th July: Summer music recital in KS2 

hall
Y5 Parent event- sculpture display date TBC

Saturday 2nd December; PTA Christmas fayre 
at EB WMC (TBC)

 Tuesday 12th Henri Rousseau Art Exhibition 
3.30-4pm

Monday 18th December: Carols on the 
playground (whole school) 5 - 6pm

2023-2024 Year Group Parent Calendars Y5
CORRECTED!

Wednesday 6th September: 3:30 - 4pm Meet 
the new teacher in new classrooms

Tuesday 17th October: Face-to-face parents' 
meetings 4 - 7:30pm

Friday 20th October: Plantarium Visit to school
Thursday 16th November: KS2 Autumn discos


